In accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of ,
wesisssss | |Q02
e weone  Notice of statement of affairs

Inspivency Act 1986,

g

Companies House

(-

05/05/20G20 #324
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

|
congaryrtsr [ 111417 1 [ [0 5

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | OKOVACS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

boid black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name
Fuli forename(s) | KIAN SENG
Surname ‘ TAN
I Liquidator’s address
Building name/number l 10-12
Street INEW COLLEGE PARADE
IFINCHLEY ROAD
Post town [LONDON
County/Region [
e [N[W[3| [S[E[P]
Country
u Liquidator’s name ©
Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Surname :::t‘r:‘ei: ﬁ:ﬁiﬁt;f el us shout
E Liquidator’s address @
Buiiding name/number | & Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street l anothet liquidator.
Post town }
County/Region [
e | [ [ [ [ ]
Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

H Date of statement of affairs
Date 2o Bli Falol 2o
[ Statement of affairs

| attach:

{0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insoivency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | - %"_ |

Signature date ﬂl?; 1?)_‘?15_ l’_zmlT_z m

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House i there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wil! be
visible to searchers of the public record.

tonacnem - MR K S TAN

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

compamynane. K S TAN & CO

f
|
==

10-12 NEW COLLEGE PARADE
FINCHLEY ROAD
LONDON

County/Region

== IN[w[s[ Tsfe[P]

Fuuntry

[ox

| ™™™ 020 7586 1280

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Company Name: Okovacs Construction Limited
Company Number: 11471405

Statement as 1o affairs of Okovacs Construction Limited on the 29th day of April 2020
being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up.

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that
proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or causes to b
made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth without an honest belie
in its truth.

Signed: | j Kﬁ //4/

Full name: OLIVER KOVACS

Dated: 29 April 2020




Okovacs Construction Limited
Statement of Affairs at 29 April 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Cash at Bank
Deposit Held

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature: j@ /41 -

Estimated to

Book Value Realise
£ £
5 5
6,000 6,000
6.005 6,005
Date: 29/04/2020




Okovacs Construction Limited
Statement of Affairs at 29 April 2020

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficieneysurplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated defieieneysurplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims:
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/CIS
Trade and other creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential ereditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders. (brought down)
Estimated deficiencysurplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
100 Ordinary £1 shares

Estimated total deficiencysurplus as regards members

Signature: .ﬂ [f/ 1/41

Estimated to
Realise
£

6.005

6.005

6.005

6,005

34,151
33,456
1,020

6.003

(68,627)

(62,622)

(62,622)

(100)

Date:

(62.722)

29/04/2020



0T0TH0/6T ane(] meudiy

i

LT9'8%
0z0'1 H6 01 MS UOPUL'] "pROY WeYn,] 76 07) W JAISEAO[ LAPE|IN
TOSPT LPSIT £79 93U 1D
9sP'Ee PESY8EA/0TI 1PH AV
161°v¢ 2/ 861N LO €TS8 90¢ By LVA
AISLIMIN "UOIRYIUO | TMIIA YIB( Uog] ([YHD]) Wun Fuipury swie)) £3UAAJ0SU SWIOISN,) @ INUIAIY W 1]
3 10}1paid 3 (apoagsod ynm) JuBUNE]) Jo
AJanday uaAeg Aq pRY 193p Jo Junowmy sSPpY J10)1paID JO JWwkN
Joanep  |Apanaas apeqg| Apanaas Lue
Jo speleq

uotssassad s Auedwod ayi ur Suadod 1240 2140 Jo woumol
AUALIELY SIONPIII PUE 5224AI2S 10 $PO0T JO {|ddNS du1 JO 3URADE Ul pred SIBAOLIE FUILLLED S1WOISND P SWAWAALTRE 3|BS JRUBLIPUOD 50 FUISTI] [S1BYD PSEYAINA-A1IY 13PUR SI01PAID X[UAPI PUR SIONPAIT [[E PRI [SHLE DDA AJUY,

sa031pad)y Auedwo)) - g

PIUWIT UCIINIISUOD) SIBAOY()




020Z/v0/6C IR \V\ §, Bunjeusig
001k 001
001 l 001 | ATRUIPIOY
AMZ AN UOPHOT "NUSAY UCMCOH || SIBACY JAALD)
¥ 3 PI2Y 3 (apodsod yym)
dn pajje> | dn pajed | SaIkYs Jo anjea P12y Sdaeys SSAIppY J3PIOYAIBYS JO DWIBN
Junowe [ ajeysaad | s1Quny | emwoy | o sedi)
1810 junowy

sIploYaIBYS - D

PIJIWFT HOIJINLISUO)) SIBAOY()




